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Are you planning to take a language class this year?
This Speak to the World FIG is about how to enjoy and
get the most out of learning another language. During
the term we will explore both general principles and
individual differences in language learning, and how
these apply to your own experiences as you learn a
language. We’ll discuss what language,
communication, and culture-in-interaction mean,
experiment with using specific language learning
strategies, and develop metacognitive skills that will
apply not only to language learning but learning and
life in general (both personal and professional).

Throughout the course you will have the opportunity
to support and learn from each other in your language-
learning journeys. You will explore how languages
relate to your own personal or community history, how
they play a role in your present experiences at UO, and
how they might impact your future goals, desires, and
professions. You will be able to share the highlights of
these experiences with your peers at the end of the
term. Everyone’s path with language is a little different
– let’s explore these paths together!

About the FIG:

Learn more about your FIG by
visiting its page (linked below)
Complete your Fall Term
Checklist 
Follow uofigs and uo_fye on
instagram 

Next Steps:

1.

2.

3.



For more information, visit:
https://fyp.uoregon.edu/speak-world

Monday 

UGST 109
15057

MCK 152 
4:00pm-4:50pm

Tuesday 

LING 144
12918

HED 220 
10:00am-11:20am

Wednesday Thursday 

LING 144
12918

HED 220 
10:00am-11:20am

Friday 

LING 144
12919

AGH 100 
10:00am-10:50am

Saturday Sunday 

8AM

9AM

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

12PM

10AM

11AM

Speak to the World


